TOOLS & EQUIPFMENT = SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item P15-2100
Pre-Tied Wire Assemblies

Colony pre-assembles ceiling clips to tie wire. 12 guage wire used to tie to various clips. Available in single and double ties in 4', 6', 8', and 12" lengths.
If you do not see the configuration you want, we can make to order any request you have.

Item Description Attributes

15-2100 Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 4'

Fastener Style: 8mm drive head pin with ceiling clip 27mm=1"

15-2102 Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 6'

Fastener Style: 8mm drive head pin with ceiling clip 27mm=1"

15-2104 Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 8'

Fastener Style: 8mm drive head pin with ceiling clip 27mm=1"

15-2106 Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 12’
Fastener Style: 8mm drive head pin with ceiling clip 27mm=1"

15-2108 Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 4'

Fastener Style: .300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1"

15-2110 Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 6

Fastener Style: .300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1"

15-2112 Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 8'

Fastener Style: -300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1"

15-2114 Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 12’
Fastener Style: .300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1"

15-2116 Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 4'

Fastener Style: .300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1 1/4"

15-2118 Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 6

Fastener Style: -300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1 1/4"

15-2120 Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 8'

Fastener Style: .300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1 1/4"

15-2122 Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 12’



15-2124

15-2126

15-2128

15-2130

15-2132

15-2134

15-2138

15-2101

15-2103

15-2105

15-2107

15-2109

15-2111

15-2113

15-2115

rastiener style:

Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 4'

Fastener Style:

Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 6'

Fastener Style:

Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 8'

Fastener Style:

Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 12’

Fastener Style:

Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 4'

Fastener Style:

Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 6

Fastener Style:

Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 12’

Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 4'
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 6
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 8'
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 12’
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 4'
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 6
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 8
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 12’
Fastener Style:
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ceiling clip with no pin 9/32" and 5/16" holes

ceiling clip with no pin 9/32" and 5/16" holes

ceiling clip with no pin 9/32" and 5/16" holes

ceiling clip with no pin 9/32" and 5/16" holes

Ladd type pin and clip

Ladd type pin and clip

Ladd type pin and clip

8mm drive head pin with ceiling clip 27mm=1"

8mm drive head pin with ceiling clip 27mm=1"

8mm drive head pin with ceiling clip 27mm=1"

8mm drive head pin with ceiling clip 27mm=1"

.300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1"

.300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1"

.300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1"

.300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1"



15-2117

15-2119

15-2121

15-2123

15-2125

15-2127

15-2129

15-2131

15-2133

15-2139

15-2060

15-2061

15-2062

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 4'
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 6'
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 8'
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 12’
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 4'
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 6
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 8'
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 12’
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 4'
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: No
Double Tie: Yes
Length: 12’
Fastener Style:

Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 12’

Fastener Style:

Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 4'

Fastener Style:

Single Tie: Yes
Double Tie: No
Length: 6

Fastener Style:

.300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1 1/4"

.300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1 1/4"

.300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1 1/4"

.300 diameter head pin with ceiling clip 1 1/4"

ceiling clip with no pin 9/32" and 5/16" holes

ceiling clip with no pin 9/32" and 5/16" holes

ceiling clip with no pin 9/32" and 5/16" holes

ceiling clip with no pin 9/32" and 5/16" holes

Ladd type pin and clip

Ladd type pin and clip

Ramset 3/4" wide angle clip w/ 3/4" length pin

Ramset 3/4" wide angle clip w/ 3/4" length pin

Ramset 3/4" wide angle clip w/ 3/4" length pin



